
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Polperro Fishermen’s Choir 

and Polperro Wreckers 
 

WE HOPE TO 

BE BACK 

SOON! 

 

THIS IS 

WHERE TO 

 FIND US 

 THIS 

SUMMER! 

Wed 30 June, 7.30pm Choir  on Polperro quay:  CANCELLED 

Sun 11 July, 3.00pm  Choir  at Looe RNLI:    CANCELLED 

Wed 14 July, 7.30pm Choir  on Polperro quay:  AT RISK 

Wed 28 July, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  on Polperro quay 

Wed 28 July, 9.30pm and most Wednesdays at 9.30pm  

Wreckers in the Ship Inn, Polperro [TBC] 

Thu 29 July, 7.30pm  Fishermen’s Choir  at Looe RNLI 

Tue 3 August, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  at Looe RNLI 

Sat 7 August, 6.00pm Wreckers at Fowey RNLI shanty festival 

Wed 11 August, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  on Polperro quay 

Sat 21 August, 6.30pm Wreckers at Polruan RNLI pig roast    

Wed 25 August, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  on Polperro quay 

Wed 8 Sept, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  in Polperro chapel 

Tue 14 Sept, 7.30pm Fishermen’s Choir  at Looe RNLI 

Sun 19 Sept, time tbc Wreckers at Port Isaac shanty festival 

 

All events are subject to any Covid-19 regulations and restrictions 

 

Please donate to the ‘Save Polperro Chapel’ campaign 

(home to the choir for nearly 100 years) 

https://gofund.me/02bf4521 
 

 

 

For  updated  informat ion  
 and  future  events :  

www.polperrofishermenschoir.co.uk 
 


